
KIOSKSCHEMA TEAM -15

Vecka 5
Tid Dag Hall Spelarnamn Förälder Telefon Förälder Telefon

16.45-20.30 2025-01-27 Måndag B Erik Palm Sofia Palm 0708890839 Magnus Palm 0702091972

16.45-20.30 2025-01-28 Tisdag B Harry Forneng Jens Forneng 0709964811 Sanna Evertsson 0736295584

16.45-20.30 2025-01-29 Onsdag B Leo Slavetski Aleksej Slavetski 0720288609 Jelena Nikolajeva 0704071247

16.45-20.30 2025-01-30 Torsdag B Bo Wrenninge Charlotta Wrenninge 0738013646 Thomas Wrenninge 0702641193

16.15-19.00 2025-01-31 Fredag B Lucas Sandberg Thomas Sandberg 0735265672 Hanna Godlund 0768088403

08.45-14.00 2025-02-01 Lördag B Cédric Terrac Johan Terrac 0735501344 Monika Gajski 0760085441

14.00-19:00 2025-02-01 Lördag B Arvid Karlsson Per Karlsson 0725678811 Camilla Johansson 076-517 32 00

08.45-14.00 2025-02-02 Söndag B Wilfred Nilsson Pia Johansson 0725566332 Staffan Nilsson 0

14.00-19:00 2025-02-02 Söndag B Valter Panke Johan Panke 0727347908 Malin Panke 0733017363

08.45-13.00 2025-02-01 Lördag A Allan Sandström Sofia Avraam 0737620223 Karl Sandström 0736388944

13.00-17.30 2025-02-01 Lördag A Ebbe Törnblom Samsson Peter Törnblom VH 0739590218 Fanny Samson 0730298241

11.00-16.00 2025-02-01 Lördag A Loui Lundgren Hanna Lundgren 0736723520 Andreas Ericsson 0735954560

08.45-13.00 2025-02-02 Söndag A Loui Holmberg David Eriksson 0733853203 Julia Holmberg 0723040706

13.00-17.30 2025-02-02 Söndag A Sakariye Jama Sadiya Diriye 0737327745 Abdi Jama 0

11.00-15.00 2025-02-02 Söndag A Thor Ahlström Tova Lindell 0702865604 Thomas Ahlström 0704984176

Vecka 6
Tid Dag Hall Spelarnamn Förälder Telefon Förälder Telefon

16.45-20.30 2025-02-03 Måndag B Arvid Karlsson Per Karlsson 0725678811 Camilla Johansson 076-517 32 00

16.45-20.30 2025-02-04 Tisdag B Felipe Caro Gonzalez Ida-Stina Caro González 0723138239 Patricio Caro 0763201339

16.45-20.30 2025-02-05 Onsdag B Wilfred Nilsson Pia Johansson 0725566332 Staffan Nilsson 0

16.45-20.30 2025-02-06 Torsdag B Cédric Terrac Johan Terrac 0735501344 Monika Gajski 0760085441

16.15-19.00 2025-02-07 Fredag B Ilon Abraham Davutsson Nihat Davutsson 0736224853 Ebru Akay 0765522999

08.45-14.00 2025-02-08 Lördag B Filip Lundqvist Maria Lundqvist 0739632236 Marie Lundqvist 0736102792

14.00-19:00 2025-02-08 Lördag B Hugo Krantz Emma Krantz 0702625295 Anders Krantz 0706910273

08.45-14.00 2025-02-09 Söndag B Allan Sandström Sofia Avraam 0737620223 Karl Sandström 0736388944

14.00-19:00 2025-02-09 Söndag B Lucas Sandberg Thomas Sandberg 0735265672 Hanna Godlund 0768088403

08.45-13.00 2025-02-08 Lördag A Gabriel Forsman Pirttijärvi Monica Forsman 0733641127 Tom Pirttijärvi 0708174216

13.00-17.30 2025-02-08 Lördag A Adrian Wallin Zand Hanna Wallin Zand 0707443906 Henrik Wallin 072-17 24 508

11.00-16.00 2025-02-08 Lördag A Love Vikander Jensen Jan Jensen 070-304 27 17 Martina Vikander 076-006 66 49

08.45-13.00 2025-02-09 Söndag A Viggo Haglund Adam Haglund 0705559543 Pernilla Haglund 0762459800

13.00-17.30 2025-02-09 Söndag A Gustav Nord Johan Nord 070-2732237 Rebecca Nord 0730322997

11.00-15.00 2025-02-09 Söndag A August Törnqvist Pia Salo Törnqvist 0761400013 Alexander Törnqvist 0735100063

Vecka 7
Tid Dag Hall Spelarnamn Förälder Telefon Förälder Telefon

16.45-20.30 2025-02-10 Måndag B Valter Panke Johan Panke 0727347908 Malin Panke 0733017363

16.45-20.30 2025-02-11 Tisdag B August Törnqvist Pia Salo Törnqvist 0761400013 Alexander Törnqvist 0735100063

16.45-20.30 2025-02-12 Onsdag B Loui Holmberg David Eriksson 0733853203 Julia Holmberg 0723040706

16.45-20.30 2025-02-13 Torsdag B Gustav Nord Johan Nord 070-2732237 Rebecca Nord 0730322997

16.15-19.00 2025-02-14 Fredag B Thor Ahlström Tova Lindell 0702865604 Thomas Ahlström 0704984176

08.45-14.00 2025-02-15 Lördag B Erik Palm Sofia Palm 0708890839 Magnus Palm 0702091972

14.00-19:00 2025-02-15 Lördag B Felipe Caro Gonzalez Ida-Stina Caro González 0723138239 Patricio Caro 0763201339

08.45-14.00 2025-02-16 Söndag B Leo Slavetski Aleksej Slavetski 0720288609 Jelena Nikolajeva 0704071247

14.00-19:00 2025-02-16 Söndag B Loui Lundgren Hanna Lundgren 0736723520 Andreas Ericsson 0735954560

08.45-13.00 2025-02-15 Lördag A Oscar Andersson Espinoza Maria Andersson 0703657429 Rodrigo Espinoza 0709367617

13.00-17.30 2025-02-15 Lördag A Bo Wrenninge Charlotta Wrenninge 0738013646 Thomas Wrenninge 0702641193

11.00-16.00 2025-02-15 Lördag A Sakariye Jama Sadiya Diriye 0737327745 Abdi Jama 0

08.45-13.00 2025-02-16 Söndag A Ebbe Törnblom Samsson Peter Törnblom VH 0739590218 Fanny Samson 0730298241

13.00-17.30 2025-02-16 Söndag A Ilon Abraham Davutsson Nihat Davutsson 0736224853 Ebru Akay 0765522999

11.00-15.00 2025-02-16 Söndag A Harry Forneng Jens Forneng 0709964811 Sanna Evertsson 0736295584


